Genti si caldtorii / Rucsacuri / Rucsacuri antifurt

Bobby Hero XL, Anti-theft backpack

SKU: TP1P705.712
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

The Bobby Hero line represents a new era in anti-theft backpacks, offering safety, ease and
organisation for your daily journeys. Cut-proof protection, discreet zipper closures and concealed
pockets ensure the security of your belongings during commutes. The Bobby Hero XL is equipped
with an integrated USB charging port, illuminating safety strips and a luggage strap for added
convenience. Internally, padded compartments cater to a 17" laptop and a tablet up to 12.9”. Made
from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is
guaranteed. 32% recycled content. Registered design®
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Product Life Cycle
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Material
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PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
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Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
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All Print Codes
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Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM
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Variations

Attribute

#282828 |
#606058 [

SKU
TP1P705.711
TP1P705.712

7.57 KG

Current

XD Design
anthracite, grey
#2B2B28
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN

true

426

32,5

16,5

49
32,5x16,5x49 cm
1280

2000

76

60

53,5

76 x 60 x 53,5 cm
12

14,3

6

150

180

6

150 x 180 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

37,1

19

51,2
37,1x19x51,2cm
Cool Grey 11C

Stock
1748
1527



